Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.40
2:04.64
2:04.66
2:04.74
2:05.29
2:05.51
2:05.54
2:05.75
2:06.05
2:06.44
2:06.70
2:07.03
2:07.05
2:07.21
2:07.68
2:11.09
2:18.47
2:19.99
2:31.91
2:33.53
2:35.84
2:47.42

2:54.25

Swims in Date Order
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Date

16/01/21
13/11/21
05/02/22
10/12/21
02/11/19
13/12/19
13/12/19
20/11/21
04/11/18
07/12/18
07/12/18
10/12/21
09/10/21
04/11/18
28/10/18
08/12/17
16/04/17
06/11/16
15/11/15
24/10/15
06/09/15
14/02/15
20/09/14

Date

Meet

Tighinn Comhla

SASA North District Autumn Championships
North District Spring Championships

Scottish National Winter SC Championships
REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
North District Open Championships 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Stirling Open Meet

North District Open Championships

SASA West District JAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Meet

Venue

Various - January R1
Inverness, Scotland
Inverness
Edinburgh
Linwood
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Stirling
Inverness
Cumbernauld
Dunfermline
Stevenston
Bellshill

Stirling

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

0
2
2
2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Aberdeen 2
Co Glasgow 2
2
Co Glasgow 2
2
2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:04.66
2:07.03
2:04.74
2:05.75
2:04.64
2:07.05
2:04.40
2:05.54
2:05.51
2:05.29
2:06.70
2:06.44
2:06.05
2:07.21
2:07.68
2:11.09
2:18.47
2:19.99
2:31.91
2:33.53
2:35.84
2:47.42

2:54.25
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05/02/22
10/12/21
10/12/21
20/11/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
16/01/21
13/12/19
13/12/19
02/11/19
07/12/18
07/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
28/10/18
08/12/17
16/04/17
06/11/16
15/11/15
24/10/15
06/09/15
14/02/15
20/09/14

North District Spring Championships

Scottish National Winter SC Championships
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming

SASA North District Autumn Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Tighinn Comhla

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Stirling Open Meet

North District Open Championships

SASA West District JAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Inverness, Scotland
Aberdeen
Various - January R1
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Linwood
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Stirling
Inverness
Cumbernauld
Dunfermline
Stevenston
Bellshill

Stirling

Aberdeen

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
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